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

e ——

Sale $18,500.,

GOOD 7 ROOM HOME, TILE ROOF, 2
H. W. heat,

HEINSEN REALTY CO.

Rent $1/5

garage attached.

Phone Winnetka 254
TTLTN32-1tc

home, 3 baths; all

per month.

720 Elm St.

WINNETKA

FOR RENT — ATTRACTIVE 9 ROOM

choicest N. E. location, fine lot.

redecorated ; garage;
$200

HEINSEN REALTY CO:

Phone Winnetka 254
TTILTN32-1tc

lot; exclusive

CROSBEY ‘&

566 Center Street

HUBBARD WOODS

7 ROOM COLONIAL—4 BEDROOMS., 2|
baths; attached garage, on large corner

location
$18,000 for quick sale.

to

McKENDRY

Winnetka 2032
TTILTN32-1tc

reduced

lish type.

ful lot.

418 Linden Ave.

HUBBARD WOODS

MAY 15T RI

NEW 8 ROOM STONE

EDUCTION

HOUSE ENG-

! o sleeping rooms, 3 tile baths,
tile box shower, recessed living room,
tile kitchen, heated garage.
Price $26,500.

PAT ' SCHRO)

Wonder-

LDER & CO.

Phone Wilmette 698
TTLT32-1tc

LARGE 7 RM. BR

 GLENCOE BARGCAI

heat, elec. dishwasher, 100 ft. lot.
blocks to school and 4 blocks to transp.

N

ICK HOUSE, H. W.
2

May 5. 1928

W

—

REAL ESTATE
-‘

FOR SALE

WINNETKA HOMES
and
VACANT

P. W. Bradstreet & Son

Insurance and Loans
788 Elm St., Winnetka

Phone 162
84T8-1te

85 "WANTED TO RENT—ROOMS

WANTED — COOL, COMFORT. RM.
with kiteh. priv. for breakfast. Short
walk from Winn. station.
Talk DB-687. 8HT9-1tp

87 WANTED TO RENT—APARTMENTS

WANT TO RENT MOD. PRICE APT.
not in bus. dist. Must have lge. court
Tel. Winn. 3063. 87T9-1tc

88 WTD. TO RENT—FURN. APTS.

WANTED—SMALL FURNISHED APT.
June 16-Aug. 6. Tel. Winn. 2144.
S88TNI-1tp

89 WANTED TO RENT—HOUSES
WANTED TO RENT—UNFURN. HSE.

or lawn.

for 5 or 6 mos., beginning June 1. 4-6
bedrms., 2 baths. Tel. Winn. 716.
89T9-1te

6t OR 7 RM. HSE. FURN. OR UNFURN.
Prefer Hubbard Woods vicinity: reas.
rent. - From June 15 for summer or
longer. Sm. fam. Tel. Winn. 1910.

89T9-1te

CHERRY CHEST, FIRESIDE

96 WANTED TO BUY—HOUSES
WE HAVE CLIENTS
FOR HOMES IN GLENCOE
5 TO 9 ROOMS.

FRANK A. REID

954 Linden Ave., Hubbard Woods.
Winnetka 1300

96 L TN32-1tc

g.

9 ANTIQUES

ANTIQUES

EARLY AMERICAN ANTIQUES.
Chests, tables, chairs, quilts, and prints.
Liarge collection to choose from.

808 WASHINGTON ST.
Evanston

12 block South of Main St.
991 TN31-2tc

STOOL,
mirror.

victorian rocker
Winnetka 2572.

991.TN32-1tc

FOR SALE—HSEHLD.

FOR SALE—1 DOUBLE DECKER BED

for porch use. Also Jacobean gate leg
table, Z_WmI{er chairs & other house
hold articles. Call Glencoe 165.

100 TN32-1te

near lake.

$25,000. Will con

Rorick, Ph. Winnetka 382.

NOTHING LIKE IT

7T RM. HOME, BEAUTIFUL GROUNDS,
Want offer.

: Easy terms.
sider renting. C. P.

(1L TN32-1tp

rage, lot 50x140.
%EH4193T Wilmette
{ (<.

6 ROOM FRAME HOUSE AT NDHTE—I-
brook; H. W. heat, 1 bath, l-car ga-

$9,300, terms. Call
Ave. or phone Wil.
TTLTN32-1tp

FOR SALE—ON ACCOUNT
health must sell my 6 room house. bath
and sunparlor. Price $11,000, 325 Wash-

ington Ave., Ph.

OF ILL

Glencoe 1227.
TITN9-1tc

N.

5 RMS. AND SUNROOM,
place, H. W. heat, 2 car gar.
frontage, newly landscaped, N. S. and
W. Sta. and car line.
mette 1326 evenings

REAL FIRE-
100 f£t.

Phone Wil-
TTLTN32-1tp

> ROOM HOUSE.

Price $10,500. Ph

transportation and schools.

50 FT. LOT. NEAR

o, Wi ht
Winn. 265.

TTLTN30-tfe

one

has cyclone fence.

Wilmette 1582, TTTNI-1tc

mette Life B-684,

FOR SALE—6 ROOM BRICK BUNGA-
low, garage, almost new. Terraced and

Terms. Write Wil-

TTLTN32-1tp |

A}

$12,500. Terms. FOR SALE—CHEAP. 2ND HAND BABY
FR ANK A REID Eugﬂiﬁ, gu-c;_rt, br{.?,ss bed, sewing mach.
: . € radio set compl . ]
954 Linden Ave. Winn. 1300 shades, good cond. 712 pAEP}E ,St:.lg T’i}'ﬁ;}lllt
TTLTN32-1tc 100TN9-1tp
MOST BEAUTIFUL VIEW ON NORTH | MAHOGANY FOUR.P y
Shore, 4 blks. to sta. and stores. 5{ plete $30. Mahog. dregsse%‘ngz. %?r?g;
bedrms; 3 baths, large liv. rm.; H. W. bicyele, 26 in. $8. Child’s table and 2
heat; every buyer should see this bar- chrs. $4. Tel. Winn. 553-R
gain before deciding; owner leaving ' ‘-IﬂﬂTﬂ—lt
for New York $25000 will buy_this|— : it
new house, cost much more. Ph. High- ILLTAM & MARY CHIN
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